Parker Motion Controller
Intelligent Multi-Axis Motion Controller
2
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Parker Motion Controller
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 11
Order example PAC 120 - M W  E 0 1 - 3 X - 00 - 01
1 Series
PAC Parker Motion controller
2 Type
120
340
3 Software
M IEC, PLCopen Motion
C IEC, PLCopen Motion, CNC (PAC340 only)
4 Visualization
W Web Visualization
5 Communication
E EtherNet/IP (PAC120 only)
P PROFINET IRT slave (PAC120 only)
B EtherNet/IP + PROFINET  (PAC340 only)
6 Retentive Memory
0 128 kB (PAC120 only)
1 200 kB (PAC340 only)
7 Processor
1 i.MX6 SoloX Freescale 1 GHz (PAC120)
1 BCM2711, 1.5GHz Quad Core (PAC340)
8 Certification
3 UL / cUL / CE Certification
9 Reserved
X Standard
10 Extended Software
00 Extended Software
11 Extended communication
01 Enhanced communication OPC UA
Aerospace
Key Markets